

"\$3,037,057".

Amendment No. 20:

~~On page 114, in line 47, strike "legislation" and substitute "the enactment of Senate Bill 957".~~

Amendment No. 21:

On page 129, strike in their entirety, lines 4 through 19, inclusive.

Amendment No. 22:

On page 133, in line 10, strike "45,000" and substitute "52,500".

Amendment No. 23:

On page 134, strike in its entirety, line 15.

Amendment No. 24:

On page 138, strike in its entirety, line 5.

Amendment No. 25:

On page 140, in line 10, strike "Assistant Secretary" and substitute "Assistant Secretary, Health and Mental Hygiene, Medical".

Amendment No. 26:

On page 144, strike in its entirety, line 4 and substitute "Assistant Secretary for Programs I 1 51,100".

Amendment No. 27:

On page 144, in line 7, strike "Assistant Secretary" and substitute "Assistant Secretary, Department of Human Resources".

Amendment No. 28:

On page 146, strike in its entirety, line 25, and substitute "Assistant Secretary for Programs IV 1 59,800".